:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9453310

Jul 06, 2024 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 295,415 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 150111 - 0.018917266 ETH®
57.13 USD

2 150112 - 0.018917782 ETH®
57.13 USD

3 150113 - 0.018950132 ETH®
57.22 USD

4 150114 - 0.018927492 ETH®
57.16 USD

S 150115 - 0.018876080 ETH®
57.00 USD

6 150116 - 0.018932338 ETH®
57.17 USD

7 150117 - 0.018941180 ETH®
57.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9453310
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/295415
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150111
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150112
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150113
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150114
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150115
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150116
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150117

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

150118

150119

150122

150125

150126

Validator Id

616287

Amount

- 0.018887906
57.04 USD

- 0.018939350
57.19 USD

- 0.018925496
57.15 USD

- 0.018955488
57.24 USD

- 0.018859582
56.95 USD

- 0.018916142
57.12 USD

- 0.018938745
57.19 USD

- 0.018836900
56.88 USD

- 0.018957413
57.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.045226762
136.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150118
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150119
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150120
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150121
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150122
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150123
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150124
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150125
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/150126
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/616287

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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